
BOTTLES
Birra Moretti
Peroni
Corona 
San Miguel 0%
Guiness Microdraught
Guiness 0% Microdraught
Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg 0%
Tribute
Thatchers Gold
Thatchers Haze
Thatchers 0%

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£3.80
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£3.80

ABV
4.6%
5.0%
4.5%

0.05%
4.2%
0.0%
4.0%
40%
0.0%
4.2%
4.8%
4.5%
0.0%

SIZE
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
558ml
558ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

DRAUGHT

San Miguel
Brooklyn Pilsner
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA
Carlsberg Pilsner
Sommersby Cider

ABV
5.0%
4.6%
4.6%
3.4%
4.5%

PINT
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50

1/2 PINT
£2.75
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50

BAR PRICES



SPIRITS 

BAR PRICES

WINES

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£5.95

£5.95 / £15.95
£15.95

£5.95 / £15.95
£5.95

£5.95 / £15.95

ABV
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%

13%
10%
11%

12.5%
11%
11%

Las Ondas Cabernet Sauvignon
Trapiche Malbec
Invenio Merlot
Invenio Shiraz
Bad Eye Deer Zinfandel Rose
Bosco Pinot Grigio
Bad Eye Deer Sauvignon Blanc
Invenio Pinot Grigeo
Vignana Prosecco

SIZE
75cl
75cl
75cl

187ml
187ml / 75cl

75cl
187ml / 75cl

187ml
75ml / 187ml

All served in multiples of 25ml 

Smirnoff Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka Tamarine
Malibu
Disaronno
Courvoisier
Chambord
Cointreau
Archers
Bacardi
Beckfords Rum
Famous Grouse Whiskey
Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Captain Morgans DARK
Captain Morgans SPICED

£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£4.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

ABV
37.5%
30%
18%
28%
40%

16.5%
40%
18%

37.5%
25%
40%
40%
40%
35%
40%
35%

Gordons Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Plymouth Gin
Bombay Saphire Gin
Tanquery Gin
Tanquery Sevile
Tanquery 0%
Edinbrough Gin
Baileys
Tia Maria
Pimms
Jager Shot
Apple Sourz
Cherry Sourz
Tequila Rose

£3.30
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.20
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

   £3.20

ABV
37.5%
35%

41.2%
40%
41.3%
41.3%

0%
43%
17%
20%
25%
35%
15%
15%
15%


