

# BAR PRICES

## **DRAUGHT**

	1/2 PINT	PINT	ABV
San Miguel	£2.75	£4.75	5.0%
Brooklyn Pilsner	£2.50	£4.50	4.6%
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA	£2.75	£4.75	4.6%
Carlsberg Pilsner	£2.50	£4.50	3.4%
Sommersby Cider	£2.50	£4.50	4.5%

## **BOTTLES**

		SIZE	ABV
Birra Moretti	£4.00	330ml	4.6%
Peroni	£4.00	330ml	5.0%
Corona	£4.00	330ml	4.5%
San Miguel 0%	£3.50	330ml	0.05%
Guiness Microdraught	£4.50	558ml	4.2%
Guiness 0% Microdraught	£4.50	558ml	0.0%
Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime	£4.30	500ml	4.0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£4.30	500ml	40%
Kopparberg 0%	£3.80	500ml	0.0%
Tribute	£4.50	500ml	4.2%
Thatchers Gold	£4.30	500ml	4.8%
Thatchers Haze	£4.30	500ml	4.5%
Thatchers 0%	£3.80	500ml	0.0%



## BAR PRICES

## **SPIRITS**

#### All served in multiples of 25ml

		ABV			ABV
Smirnoff Vodka	£3.20	37.5%	Gordons Gin	£3.30	37.5%
Smirnoff Vodka Tamarine	£3.20	30%	Gordons Pink Gin	£3.80	35%
Malibu	£3.00	18%	Plymouth Gin	£4.00	41.2%
Disaronno	£3.50	28%	Bombay Saphire Gin	£3.80	40%
Courvoisier	£3.50	40%	Tanquery Gin	£3.60	41.3%
Chambord	£3.50	16.5%	Tanquery Sevile	£3.80	41.3%
Cointreau	£3.50	40%	Tanquery 0%	£3.60	0%
Archers	£3.00	18%	Edinbrough Gin	£3.20	43%
Bacardi	£3.20	37.5%	Baileys	£3.50	17%
Beckfords Rum	£3.20	25%	Tia Maria	£3.00	20%
Famous Grouse Whiskey	£3.80	40%	Pimms	£3.00	25%
Jamesons	£4.00	40%	Jager Shot	£3.50	35%
Jack Daniels	£3.50	40%	Apple Sourz	£2.50	15%
Southern Comfort	£3.20	35%	Cherry Sourz	£2.50	15%
Captain Morgans DARK	£3.20	40%	Tequila Rose	£3.20	15%
Captain Morgans SPICED	£3.20	35%			

### **WINES**

		SIZE	ABV
Las Ondas Cabernet Sauvignon	£15.95	75cl	12.5%
Trapiche Malbec	£15.95	75cl	12.5%
Invenio Merlot	£15.95	75cl	12.5%
Invenio Shiraz	£5.95	187ml	13%
Bad Eye Deer Zinfandel Rose	£5.95 / £15.95	187ml / 75cl	10%
Bosco Pinot Grigio	£15.95	75cl	11%
Bad Eye Deer Sauvignon Blanc	£5.95 / £15.95	187ml / 75cl	12.5%
Invenio Pinot Grigeo	£5.95	187ml	11%
Vignana Prosecco	£5.95 / £15.95	75ml / 187ml	11%